
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:30:00 PM Page 1 of 8

MORNING ROUTES:

Stephen Decatur Middle

BUS 829
08:44 AM DANGERFIELD RD & LOHR LN

08:45 AM DANGERFIELD RD & SONAR RD

08:49 AM BANLEIGH LN & FOXHALL RD

08:53 AM DRUM POINT LN @ ENT FOX RUN PARK

08:57 AM WOODYARD RD AND DENTON DR

09:02 AM WOODYARD RD AND AUTUMN WAY

BUS 830
08:47 AM GLEN HAVEN AVE & GLENVIEW DR

08:49 AM DALMATIA DR & PISCATAWAY RD

08:51 AM 9535 TEMPLE HILL RD

08:56 AM OAHU ST & TEMPLE HILL RD

08:57 AM TEMPLE HILL RD & WOODELVES WAY

08:59 AM HIWASSEE DR & SANTEETLAH RD

09:02 AM NATAHALA DR & TELLICO PL

09:05 AM 8601 TEMPLE HILL RD @ MAILBOXES

BUS 831
08:43 AM 9109 STUART LN

08:45 AM STUART LN & WADE AVE

08:49 AM QUIET BROOK LN & STUART LN

08:51 AM 9212 STUART LN

08:53 AM 9206 STUART LN

08:57 AM CLINTON MANOR DR & PINE VIEW LN

08:59 AM CRAIG LN & HALE DR

09:03 AM CLINTON MANOR DR & PIN OAK ST

BUS 832
08:39 AM COLORADO ST & PURPLE LILAC LN & SAND CHERRY WAY

08:41 AM FLAME LEAF CT & SAND CHERRY WAY

08:46 AM EILERSON ST & HERMITT ST

08:48 AM BELLA WHITE PL & SUMMERSWEET DR

08:50 AM CUSHWA DR & HUNT WEBER DR

08:55 AM 11308 PENNY AVE

08:57 AM 11304 BRANDYWINE RD

08:59 AM 10904 BRANDYWINE RD

BUS 835
08:24 AM CHAD WAY & HARDESTY DR

08:27 AM BRADLEY LN & OLD BRANCH AVE

08:29 AM 8811 OLD BRANCH AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:30:00 PM Page 2 of 8

08:33 AM GREENFIELD LN & RIGA ST

08:37 AM 9708 TEMPLE HILL RD

08:45 AM 9516 TEMPLE HILL RD

08:47 AM 9504 TEMPLE HILL RD

08:49 AM BADGER AVE & TEMPLE HILL RD

08:50 AM SALIMA ST & TEMPLE HILL RD

08:54 AM PLATA ST & SHANNAN DR

08:56 AM TEMPLE HILL RD & GUE ST

09:00 AM 8214 TEMPLE HILL RD

09:06 AM TEMPLE HILL RD AND KIRBYWOOD ST

BUS 836
08:42 AM JORDAN LN & SIMPSON LN

08:45 AM CLINTON VISTA LN & MARQUIS LN

08:47 AM 8614 WOODYARD RD

08:49 AM 8606 WOODYARD RD

08:51 AM WOODYARD RD AND DENTON DR

08:56 AM SHEILA LA AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

08:57 AM 8600 MIKE SHAPIRO DR

09:01 AM BRANCHWOOD CIR & BRANCHWOOD DR

BUS 839
08:54 AM DELANCEY ST & PISCATAWAY RD

08:55 AM 11104 PISCATAWAY RD

08:59 AM MARY CATHERINE DR & PISCATAWAY RD

09:01 AM GLISSADE DR & PUMPKIN ST

09:04 AM ACCOLADE DR & MARY CATHERINE DR

09:07 AM ETHAN MANOR RD & THRIFT RD

09:10 AM 11801 THRIFT RD

09:11 AM 11400 TIPPETT RD

09:12 AM 10901 TIPPETT RD

09:14 AM MARY BETH BLVD & SIR BRENDAN AVE

BUS 840
08:52 AM BUTLERS BRANCH RD & W BONIWOOD TURN

08:55 AM BIRCHVIEW CT & BIRCHVIEW DR & BONIWOOD TURN W & E BONIWOOD TURN

08:57 AM COSCA PARK DR & COSCA PARK PL & E BONIWOOD TURN

BUS 843
08:43 AM 9024 OLD BRANCH AVE

08:46 AM WOODYARD STATION RD & DARTER WAY

08:50 AM KEEBLER DR & WOODLEY RD

08:52 AM 8316 SHULTZ RD

08:54 AM 8312 SCHULTZ RD

08:57 AM 8313 SCHULTZ RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:30:00 PM Page 3 of 8

08:59 AM 8501 SCHULTZ RD

09:01 AM 8511 SCHULTZ RD

09:04 AM MANOR CIRCLE DR & SPRINGBROOK LN

BUS 847
08:47 AM DRAGOO PL & THRIFT RD

08:50 AM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

08:52 AM BROOKE JANE DR & SHIRL CT

08:55 AM 10508 BRANDYWINE RD

09:00 AM KILLARNEY ST & MCGUIRE WAY

BUS 848
08:42 AM DANNER DR & THRIFT RD & WALDON WOODS ES DRIVEWAY

08:44 AM ADDIE CT & BRANDYWINE RD

08:45 AM 10200 BRANDYWINE RD

08:49 AM SPELL RD & THRIFT RD

08:51 AM SPELL RD & TERENCE DR

08:55 AM ARMOR DR & HELLEN LEE DR

08:58 AM FAWN CROSSING WAY & WOODEN BRIDGE LN

09:01 AM MOUNT AUBURN DR & RAINTREE WAY & SUMMIT CREEK RD

BUS 850
08:46 AM COOLRIDGE DR & OLD BRANCH AVE

08:47 AM 6811 OLD BRANCH AVE

08:49 AM OLD BRANCH AVE & TARQUIN AVE

08:51 AM 7109 OLD BRANCH AVE

08:53 AM 7113 OLD BRANCH AVE

08:55 AM 7205 OLD BRANCH AVE

08:58 AM 6206 KIRBY RD

09:00 AM COLCHESTER DR & WOLVERTON LN

09:02 AM 6100 KIRBY RD

09:05 AM 5718 KIRBY RD

09:06 AM TINKERS CREEK DR & ZEPHYR AVE

BUS 853
08:55 AM BELLEFONTE LN & COLONIAL LN

08:59 AM CASTLE ROCK DR AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

09:04 AM E CLINTON ST & JOHNSAM RD

BUS 854
08:34 AM 8119 WOODYARD RD

08:40 AM 7979 MALCOLM RD

08:42 AM 8002 MALCOLM RD

08:47 AM 4280 WASHINGTON DR

08:54 AM 4700 YUMA RD @ DAYCARE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:30:00 PM Page 4 of 8

08:56 AM FAIRWAY DR & YUMA RD

09:00 AM BUS SHELTER AT TUCSON AVE & TUSKEEGEE DR

09:02 AM CALIFORNIA AVE & MENOHER DR

09:05 AM BENNETT CT & VIRGINIA AVE (SW)

09:09 AM ATLANTA AVE & SPRUCE CT

09:10 AM BUS SHELTER AT ATLANTA AVE & BEDFORD DR

09:13 AM W PERIMETER RD & YUMA RD

BUS 857
08:31 AM ARMOR DR & BUCKLER RD

08:37 AM 9502 BRANDYWINE RD

08:38 AM BRANDYWINE RD & HORSESHOE RD

08:41 AM GWYNNDALE DR & SMALL DR

08:44 AM GARDEN DR & PELLA PL

08:45 AM 9258 PISCATAWAY RD

08:46 AM HARDESTY DR & PISCATAWAY RD & SURRATTS VILLAGE DR

BUS 860
08:29 AM FIRETHORN DR & HOSPITAL DR

08:34 AM MOORES LN & SURRATTS RD

08:35 AM SURRATTS RD & VALLEY RD

08:36 AM 7904 SURRATTS RD

08:39 AM KITTAMA DR & SURRATTS RD

08:49 AM CONDY CT & KITTAMA DR & WANNIS CT

08:52 AM HOLLY LN & POPLAR HILL DR

09:01 AM MILLIGAN LN & SURRATTS MANOR DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:30:00 PM Page 5 of 8

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Stephen Decatur Middle

BUS 818
04:29 PM MANOR CIRCLE DR & SPRINGBROOK LN

04:34 PM 8313 SCHULTZ RD

04:36 PM 8511 SCHULTZ RD

04:40 PM 8501 SCHULTZ RD

04:45 PM 8312 SCHULTZ RD

04:49 PM 8316 SHULTZ RD

04:53 PM KEEBLER DR & WOODLEY RD

04:57 PM WOODYARD STATION RD & DARTER WAY

04:59 PM 9024 OLD BRANCH AVE

BUS 821
04:36 PM BRANCHWOOD CIR & BRANCHWOOD DR

04:39 PM 8600 MIKE SHAPIRO DR

04:42 PM SHEILA LA AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

04:44 PM 8606 WOODYARD RD

04:47 PM 8614 WOODYARD RD

04:51 PM CLINTON VISTA LN & MARQUIS LN

04:52 PM JORDAN LN & SIMPSON LN

BUS 824
04:37 PM KILLARNEY ST & MCGUIRE WAY

04:40 PM 10508 BRANDYWINE RD

04:45 PM BROOKE JANE DR & SHIRL CT

04:48 PM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

04:50 PM DRAGOO PL & THRIFT RD

BUS 826
04:27 PM TINKERS CREEK DR & ZEPHYR AVE

04:29 PM ROCKFISH WAY & TINKERS CREEK LN

04:32 PM 5718 KIRBY RD

04:35 PM COLCHESTER DR & WOLVERTON LN

04:37 PM 6206 KIRBY RD

04:41 PM 7205 OLD BRANCH AVE

04:45 PM 7113 OLD BRANCH AVE

04:49 PM 7109 OLD BRANCH AVE

04:54 PM OLD BRANCH AVE & TARQUIN AVE

04:56 PM 6811 OLD BRANCH AVE

05:00 PM COOLRIDGE DR & OLD BRANCH AVE

BUS 829



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:30:01 PM Page 6 of 8

04:33 PM WOODYARD RD AND AUTUMN WAY

04:35 PM WOODYARD RD AND DENTON DR

04:41 PM DRUM POINT LN @ ENT FOX RUN PARK

04:43 PM BANLEIGH LN & FOXHALL RD

04:45 PM DANGERFIELD RD & SONAR RD

04:47 PM DANGERFIELD RD & LOHR LN

BUS 830
04:33 PM GLEN HAVEN AVE & GLENVIEW DR

04:35 PM DALMATIA DR & PISCATAWAY RD

04:37 PM 9535 TEMPLE HILL RD

04:42 PM OAHU ST & TEMPLE HILL RD

04:43 PM TEMPLE HILL RD & WOODELVES WAY

04:47 PM NATAHALA DR & TELLICO PL

04:50 PM HIWASSEE DR & SANTEETLAH RD

04:53 PM 8601 TEMPLE HILL RD @ MAILBOXES

BUS 831
04:31 PM CLINTON MANOR DR & PIN OAK ST

04:35 PM CRAIG LN & HALE DR

04:40 PM CLINTON MANOR DR & PINE VIEW LN

04:46 PM 9206 STUART LN

04:49 PM 9212 STUART LN

04:55 PM QUIET BROOK LN & STUART LN

04:57 PM STUART LN & WADE AVE

04:59 PM 9109 STUART LN

BUS 832
04:39 PM CUSHWA DR & EDWARD DR

04:41 PM 11308 PENNY AVE

04:45 PM BELLA WHITE PL & SUMMERSWEET DR

04:49 PM EILERSON ST & HERMITT ST

04:51 PM 11304 BRANDYWINE RD

04:54 PM COLORADO ST & PURPLE LILAC LN & SAND CHERRY WAY

04:56 PM FLAME LEAF CT & SAND CHERRY WAY

05:01 PM 10904 BRANDYWINE RD

BUS 835
04:33 PM TEMPLE HILL RD AND KIRBYWOOD ST

04:38 PM 8214 TEMPLE HILL RD

04:45 PM TEMPLE HILL RD & GUE ST

04:49 PM PLATA ST & SHANNAN DR

04:51 PM SALIMA ST & TEMPLE HILL RD

04:53 PM BADGER AVE & TEMPLE HILL RD

04:57 PM 9504 TEMPLE HILL RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:30:01 PM Page 7 of 8

05:03 PM 9516 TEMPLE HILL RD

05:08 PM 9708 TEMPLE HILL RD

05:14 PM GREENFIELD LN & RIGA ST

05:18 PM BRADLEY LN & OLD BRANCH AVE

05:21 PM 8811 OLD BRANCH AVE

05:22 PM CHAD WAY & HARDESTY DR

BUS 839
04:36 PM DELANCEY ST & PISCATAWAY RD

04:37 PM 11109 PISCATAWAY RD

04:40 PM ACCOLADE DR & MARY CATHERINE DR

04:43 PM GLISSADE DR & PUMPKIN ST

04:48 PM 11104 PISCATAWAY RD

04:58 PM MARY BETH BLVD & SIR BRENDAN AVE

05:02 PM 10901 TIPPETT RD

05:11 PM MARY CATHERINE DR & PISCATAWAY RD

05:21 PM 11801 THRIFT RD

05:26 PM ETHAN MANOR RD & THRIFT RD

05:33 PM 11400 TIPPETT RD

BUS 840
04:38 PM COSCA PARK DR & COSCA PARK PL & E BONIWOOD TURN

04:40 PM BUTLERS BRANCH RD & W BONIWOOD TURN

04:42 PM BIRCHVIEW CT & BIRCHVIEW DR & BONIWOOD TURN W & E BONIWO

BUS 848
04:35 PM MOUNT AUBURN DR & RAINTREE WAY & SUMMIT CREEK RD

04:37 PM FAWN CROSSING WAY & WOODEN BRIDGE LN

04:41 PM ARMOR DR & HELLEN LEE DR

04:44 PM SPELL RD & TERENCE DR

04:47 PM SPELL RD & THRIFT RD

04:49 PM 10200 BRANDYWINE RD

04:52 PM ADDIE CT & BRANDYWINE RD

04:54 PM DANNER DR & THRIFT RD & WALDON WOODS ES DRIVEWAY

BUS 853
04:29 PM E CLINTON ST & JOHNSAM RD

04:33 PM CASTLE ROCK DR AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

04:38 PM BELLEFONTE LN & COLONIAL LN

04:41 PM 8119 WOODYARD RD

BUS 854
04:32 PM W PERIMETER RD & YUMA RD

04:33 PM 4700 YUMA RD

04:38 PM ATLANTA AVE & SPRUCE CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:30:01 PM Page 8 of 8

04:40 PM BUS SHELTER AT ATLANTA AVE & BEDFORD DR

04:42 PM CALIFORNIA AVE & MENOHER DR

04:46 PM BENNETT CT & VIRGINIA AVE (SW)

04:48 PM BUS SHELTER AT TUCSON AVE & TUSKEEGEE DR

04:51 PM FAIRWAY DR & YUMA RD

04:57 PM 4280 WASHINGTON DR

05:03 PM 6443 OLD ALEXANDRIA FERRY RD

05:07 PM 8002 MALCOLM RD

05:09 PM 7979 MALCOLM RD

BUS 857
04:33 PM GARDEN DR & PELLA PL

04:35 PM 9258 PISCATAWAY RD

04:38 PM HARDESTY DR & PISCATAWAY RD & SURRATTS VILLAGE DR

04:39 PM GWYNNDALE DR & SMALL DR

04:45 PM BRANDYWINE RD & HORSESHOE RD

04:50 PM 9502 BRANDYWINE RD

04:55 PM ARMOR DR & BUCKLER RD

BUS 860
04:38 PM FIRETHORN DR & HOSPITAL DR

04:41 PM MOORES LN & SURRATTS RD

04:45 PM SURRATTS RD & VALLEY RD

04:48 PM 7904 SURRATTS RD

04:53 PM CONDY CT & KITTAMA DR & WANNIS CT

04:54 PM KITTAMA DR & SURRATTS RD

05:04 PM HOLLY LN & POPLAR HILL DR

05:14 PM MILLIGAN LN & SURRATTS MANOR DR


